PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED), 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 42

candidates for recruitment to 68 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR

DISABLED QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND

10 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED) (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE

PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT,

have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on

13-05-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10028 19200362  ANILA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL MAZHAR
2 10033 19200534 AQSA MALIK MUHAMMAD MALIK DANISHMAND
3 10069 19200026 FARIHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 10076 19200082 FATIMA MASOOD MASOOD AKHTAR
5 10097 19200056 HUMA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL
6 10103 19200638 IQRA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7 10104 19200107 IQRA MUHAMAD ALI MUHAMMAD ALI
8 10115 19200065 KHUSHBOO SHABNAM GHULAM DASTGEER
9 10142 19200017 MOMNA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED BAIG
10 10158 19200385 NASIRA KHANAM ABDUL WAHID
11 10174 19200661 RAZIA NAZEER MUHAMMAD NAZEER
12 10190 19200521 SABA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

4.

10194
10195
10223
10255
10287
10304
10305
10310
10322
10333
11035
12007
13031
13033
13048
13063
13087
13089
14005
14014
14030
14033
14037
14051
14066
14105
15007
15021
15024
16012

19200436
19200122
19200529
19200168
19200031
19200044
19200140
19200054
19200293
19200098
19200263
19200129
19200102
19200115
19200216
19200167
19200160
19200162
19200029
19200045
19200373
19200431
19200004
19200126
19200023
19200324
19200526
19200244
19200287
19200434

SADIA BILAL

SADIA RASOOL

SHAISTA MUHARAM

ULFAT JAMIL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB PARVEZ
SAQLAIN HYDER
ZAHOOR-UL-HASSAN
MUHAMAMD IQBAL

HINA RIAZ

GHOSIA SAMIN

HINA HADAYAT ALI

RABIA IHSAN

SHUMAILA KAUSAR
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN
NAVEED ARSHAD

ANDLEEB FATIMA

ASIA YASMIN

HINA TUBBASOM

KHOLA ASLAM

MAMOONA RAJAB

RABIA KHALID

SAMIYA UMBRIN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM
FARHANA SABA

SAMINA ASLAM

SHAMSA NAZ

IQRA HAQ

BILAL-UD-DIN

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHARAM ALI
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
GHULAM QADIR KHAN
MADDAH HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUHYUDIN
MUHAMMAD PARVEZ
SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH
MEHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL JABBAR
HADAYAT ALI
IHSAN UL HAQ
SIKANDAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVEED
ABDUL KARIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAJAB
KHALID MEHMOOD
KHUDA BAKHSH

HAJI SHAMS UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
TIKA KHAN

MALIK ABDUL HAQ AWAN

DISABLED PERSONS, MINORITIES AND WOMEN QUOTAS

No candidate has qualified the written test against 2 posts reserved for Disabled
persons , 3 posts reserved for Minorities and 10 posts reserved for Women.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper

DMC Button.

Case No. 6H2017

Dated: 16-05-2017

Secretary



