

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED), 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 42</u> candidates for recruitment to 68 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR <u>DISABLED QUOTA</u>, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR <u>MINORITY QUOTA AND 10 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA</u>) OF JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION <u>TEACHER (MENTALLY RETARDED)</u> (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE <u>PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT</u>, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 13-05-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10028	19200362	ANILA JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL MAZHAR
2	10033	19200534	AQSA MALIK	MUHAMMAD MALIK DANISHMAND
3	10069	19200026	FARIHA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4	10076	19200082	FATIMA MASOOD	MASOOD AKHTAR
5	10097	19200056	HUMA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
6	10103	19200638	IQRA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
7	10104	19200107	IQRA MUHAMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI
8	10115	19200065	KHUSHBOO SHABNAM	GHULAM DASTGEER
9	10142	19200017	MOMNA SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED BAIG
10	10158	19200385	NASIRA KHANAM	ABDUL WAHID
11	10174	19200661	RAZIA NAZEER	MUHAMMAD NAZEER
12	10190	19200521	SABA RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED

13	10194	19200436	SADIA BILAL SADIA RASOOL SHAISTA MUHARAM	BILAL-UD-DIN
14	10195	19200122	SADIA RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL
15	10223	19200529	SHAISTA MUHARAM	MUHARAM ALI
16	10255	19200168	ULFAT JAMIL	MUHAMMAD JAMIL
17	10287	19200031	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN	GHULAM QADIR KHAN
18	10304	19200044	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	MADDAH HUSSAIN
19	10305	19200140	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GHULAM MUHYUDIN
20	10310	19200054	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB PARVEZ	MUHAMMAD PARVEZ
21	10322	19200293	SAQLAIN HYDER	SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH
22	10333	19200098	ZAHOOR-UL-HASSAN	MEHMOOD AHMAD
23	11035	19200263	MUHAMAMD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
24	12007	19200129	HINA RIAZ GHOSIA SAMIN HINA HADAYAT ALI RABIA IHSAN	RIAZ AHMAD
25	13031	19200102	GHOSIA SAMIN	ABDUL JABBAR
26	13033	19200115	HINA HADAYAT ALI	HADAYAT ALI
27	13048	19200216	RABIA IHSAN	IHSAN UL HAQ
28	13063	19200167	SHUMAILA KAUSAR	SIKANDAR KHAN
29	13087	19200160	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
30	13089	19200162	NAVEED ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVEED
31	14005	19200029	ANDLEEB FATIMA	ABDUL KARIM KHAN
32	14014	19200045	ASIA YASMIN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
33	14030	19200373	HINA TUBBASOM	BASHIR AHMAD
34	14033	19200431	KHOLA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
35	14037	19200004	MAMOONA RAJAB	MUHAMMAD RAJAB
36	14051	19200126	RABIA KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD
37	14066	19200023	SAMIYA UMBRIN	KHUDA BAKHSH
38	14105	19200324	MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM	HAJI SHAMS UL HAQ
39	15007	19200526	FARHANA SABA	MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
40	15021	19200244	SAMINA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
41	15024	19200287	SHAMSA NAZ	TIKA KHAN
42	16012	19200434	IQRA HAQ	MALIK ABDUL HAQ AWAN

DISABLED PERSONS, MINORITIES AND WOMEN QUOTAS

No candidate has qualified the written test against 2 posts reserved for Disabled persons, 3 posts reserved for Minorities and 10 posts reserved for Women.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 6H2017

Dated: 16-05-2017

Secretary